Position

Foreman

Crew Chief

Crew Chief
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District

Department

Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department

Total Wages

$141,488
$128,359
$104,474
$101,417
$84,903
$78,418
$69,583
$44,218
$21,432

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,155
$41,469
$41,047
$26,032
$40,498
$35,593
$38,753
$18,439

$0



