Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Foreman		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$141,488	\$32,155
Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$128,359	\$41,469
Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$104,474	\$41,047
Maintenance Worker III		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$101,417	\$26,032
Maintenance Worker III		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$84,903	\$40,498
Maintenance Worker II		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$78,418	\$35,593
Maintenance Worker I		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$69,583	\$38,753
Maintenance Worker I		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$44,218	\$18,439
Intern		El Toro Water District	Water Department	\$21,432	\$0